



ACE SOFTWARE EXPORTS LIMITED

CIN: L62011GJ1994PLC022781

609 to 619, 6th Floor, Solitaire Connect, Nr. Gallops Motors, Makarba, S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380051

Phone No: +91-9023038718 | Website: www.acesoftex.com | Email: investorinfo@acesoftex.com

Ref: acesoftware/BSE/Regulation 47 (LODR)/paper cutting/Result

November 15, 2025

To,

The Department of Corporate Services

The BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Code: 531525

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Sub: - Newspaper Publication of Financial Results – Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With reference to the above-mentioned subject, please find attached herewith the copies of each of the following newspaper in which Extract of Financial Result for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025 of the Company was published;

Financial Express (English)

Dated 15th November, 2025

Financial Express (Gujarati)

Dated 15th November, 2025

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For, Ace Software Exports Limited

Mansi Patel

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

PRASHANT INDIA LIMITED					
REGD. 4th Floor Office-407 Unit One Centre, Vidyanagar Road, Neth-387011, B/S. Asha Hotel, Suraj, 385062, Gujarat, India, PH:72280888 CIN: L19142G1983PLC009574, Email: id.ca.prashantindia@gmail.com, Website: www.prashantindia.info					
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2025					
(Rs. In Lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Half Year ended 30.09.2025	Half Year ended 30.09.2024	Year ended 31.03.2025
Total income from operations	0.93	11.92	7.93	30.29	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items	(17.20)	2.71	(24.01)	(20.02)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1003.19	2.71	996.38	(20.02)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1003.19	2.71	996.38	(20.02)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1003.19	2.71	996.38	(20.02)	
Equity Share Capital	423.54	423.54	423.54	423.54	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)					(3,744.81)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	23.69	0.06	23.52	(0.47)	
Basic & Diluted					

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed quarterly and half year Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website at www.prashantindia.info

Date: 14/11/2025
Place : Surat

For Prashant India Limited
Prashant M. Gondalia,
Managing Director (DIN: 00014809)

JINDAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED					
CIN : L17110G1986PLC008942 Regd & Corp. Offt: "Jindal House", Opp. Dmart, I.O.C. Petrol Pump Lane, Shivrajnagar, Shyamal 132 Ft Ring Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad- 380015 Phone: 079-71001500 • Email: id.cs.jw@jindalworldwide.com • Website : www.jindalworldwide.com					
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS					
(AS PER SCHEDULE III OF COMPANIES ACT, 2013 AND IND-AS)					
For the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30 th September, 2025 ¹					
(Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)					
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		Quarter ended 30 th Sept. 2025 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30 th Sept. 2024 (Un-Audited)	Half Year ended 30 th Sept. 2025 (Un-Audited)	Half Year ended 30 th Sept. 2024 (Un-Audited)

STANDALONE					
1.	Total income from operations (net)	54810.89	47834.43	96758.92	102845.32
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items	1990.57	1840.07	2343.22	3830.64
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1990.57	1840.07	2343.22	3830.64
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1546.28	1392.13	1746.65	2938.41
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after share of profit, after associates and minority interest (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1546.28	1392.13	1746.65	2938.41
6.	Equity Share Capital	10026.02	10026.02	2005.20	10026.02
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at Previous Financial Year ended 31 st March 2025	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic	0.15	0.14	0.17	0.29
	2. Diluted	0.15	0.14	0.17	0.29

CONSOLIDATED					
1.	Total income from operations (net)	57334.46	53889.74	107800.82	111324.20
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items	1704.02	2275.64	2359.31	3879.66
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1704.02	2275.64	2359.31	3879.66
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1191.05	1743.87	1733.56	2935.92
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after share of profit, after associates and minority interest (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1191.05	1743.87	1733.56	2935.92
6.	Equity Share Capital	10026.02	10026.02	2005.20	10026.02
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at Previous Financial Year ended 31 st March 2025	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic	0.12	0.17	0.17	0.29
	2. Diluted	0.12	0.17	0.17	0.29

Notes :
All the respective notes to the results have also been attached and uploaded on the stock exchanges. Kindly refer to the Quick Response (QR) code to review the full results along with the notes and the Auditor's Limited Review Report.



For and On Behalf of the Board
For JINDAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED
Sd/-
AMIT AGRAWAL
Vice Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 01069061

Date : 13th November, 2025
Place : Ahmedabad

Ace Software Exports Limited									
Regd. Office: 609-619, Solitaire Connect, Nr. Gallipots Motors, Makarba, S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380051 CIN: L62011G1994PLC022781 Web site: www.acesoftware.com Phone: +91 90230 38718 Email: id-investorinfo@acesoftware.com									
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2025									
(Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE (UNAUDITED)		CONSOLIDATED (UNAUDITED)		STANDALONE (UNAUDITED)		CONSOLIDATED (UNAUDITED)	
		Quarter ended on 30-09-2025	Quarter ended on 30-09-2024	Quarter ended on 30-09-2025	Quarter ended on 30-09-2024	Quarter ended on 30-09-2025	Quarter ended on 30-09-2024	Quarter ended on 30-09-2025	Quarter ended on 30-09-2024
1.	Total income from operations (net)	362.81	269.92	688.34	512.97	1400.97	585.28	2725.66	1116.23
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	78.48	54.73	137.32	98.43	183.00	132.03	304.95	242.62
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	78.48	54.73	137.32	98.43	183.00	132.03	304.95	242.62
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	78.48	54.73	137.32	98.43	183.00	132.03	304.95	242.62
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	84.26	55.46	151.31	196.86	188.76	132.76	318.91	242.62
6.	Equity Share Capital	1276.59	640.00	1276.59	640.00	1276.59	640.00	1276.59	640.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)			6537.44				7582.88	
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing operations) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic & Diluted :		0.61	0.86	1.08	1.54	1.43	2.06	2.39	3.79

NOTE: a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended 30th September, 2025 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and company's website www.acesoftware.com
b. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
c. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14-11-2025

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 14-11-2025

Amit M. Mehta
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00432898

Parsvnaths

committed to build a better world

PARSVNATH ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd. Office: Parsvnath Tower, Near Shadara Metro Station, Shadara, Delhi - 110 032
CIN : U45400DL2007PTC166218, Tel.: 011-43050100, 43010500; Fax: 011-43050473
E-mail: secretarial@parsvnath.com
website : <https://www.parsvnath.com/investor/parsvnath-estate-developers-pvt-ltd/>
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Half year ended 30th September, 2025

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2025	Quarter ended 30-09-2024	Half Year ended 30-09-2025	Half Year ended 30-09-2024	Year ended 31-03-2025
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,069.64	1,875.11	1,656.15	2,479.33	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(1,137.97)	(1,444.04)	(1,451.78)	(1,158.10)	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,137.97)	(1,444.04)	(1,451.78)	(1,158.10)	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,137.97)	(1,444.04)	(1,451.78)	(1,158.10)	
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(1,137.97)	(1,444.04)	(1,451.78)	(1,158.10)	
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,079.14	1,875.11	1,656.15	2,479.33	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(1,137.97)	(1,444.04)	(1,451.78)	(1,158.10)	
8.	Net Worth	(1,137.97)	(1,444.04)	(1,451.78)	(1,158.10)	
9.	Profit or Loss Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,079.14	1,875.11	1,656.15	2,479.33	
10.	Dividend Payable	(1,137.97)	(1,444.04)	(1,451.78)	(1,158.10)	
11.	Dividend Payable (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(1,137.97)	(1,444.04)	(1,451.78)	(1,158.10)	
12.	Earnings	(1,137.97)	(1,444.04)	(1,451.78)	(1,158.10)	
13.	Dividend	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
14.	Capital Outstanding Reserve	4	4	4	4	
15.	Outstanding Reserve	4	4	4	4	
16.	Shareholder Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	0.25	0.00	0.25	